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A BHate A¥ | BHatt A Btk A¥ BEatt
179.01 - 180 3 0.01% 3 0.01% 20312  100.00% 129.01-130 185 0.91% 4563 22.46% 15934 78.45%
178.01-179 2 0.01% 5 0.02% 20309 99.99% 128.01-129 168 0.83% 4731 23.29% 15749 77.54%
177.01-178 3 0.01% 8 0.04% 20307 99.98% 127.01-128 178 0.88% 4909 2417% 15581 76.71%
176.01-177 3 0.01% 1" 0.05% 20304 99.96% 126.01-127 189 0.93% 5098 25.10% 15403 75.83%
175.01-176 2 0.01% 13 0.06% 20301 99.95% 125.01-126 211 1.04% 5309 26.14% 15214 74.90%
174.01-175 6 0.03% 19 0.09% 20299 99.94% 124.01-125 188 0.93% 5497 27.06% 15003 73.86%
173.01-174 7 0.03% 26 0.13% 20293 99.91% 123.01-124 200 0.98% 5697 28.05% 14815 72.94%
172.01-173 12 0.06% 38 0.19% 20286 99.87% 122.01-123 194 0.96% 5891 29.00% 14615 71.95%
171.01-172 4 0.02% 42 0.21% 20274 99.81% 121.01-122 200 0.98% 6091 29.99% 14421 71.00%
170.01-171 1 0.05% 53 0.26% 20270 99.79% 120.01-121 165 0.81% 6256 30.80% 14221 70.01%
169.01- 170 20 0.10% 73 0.36% 20259 99.74%  119.01-120 183 0.90% 6439 31.70% 14056 69.20%
168.01 - 169 24 0.12% 97 0.48% 20239 99.64% 118.01-119 198 0.97% 6637 32.68% 13873 68.30%
167.01 - 168 21 0.10% 118 0.58% 20215 99.52% 117.01- 118 194 0.96% 6831 33.63% 13675 67.32%
166.01 - 167 20 0.10% 138 0.68% 20194 99.42% 116.01-117 179 0.88% 7010 34.51% 13481 66.37%
165.01 - 166 32 0.16% 170 0.84% 20174 99.32% 115.01-116 203 1.00% 7213 35.51% 13302 65.49%
164.01 - 165 30 0.15% 200 0.98% 20142 99.16% 114.01-115 215 1.06% 7428 36.57% 13099 64.49%
163.01 - 164 44 0.22% 244 1.20% 20112 99.02% 113.01-114 192 0.95% 7620 37.51% 12884 63.43%
162.01- 163 38 0.19% 282 1.39% 20068 98.80%  112.01-113 196 0.96% 7816 38.48% 12692 62.49%
161.01 - 162 52 0.26% 334 1.64% 20030 98.61%  111.01-112 220 1.08% 8036 39.56% 12496 61.52%
160.01 - 161 55 0.27% 389 1.92% 19978 98.36%  110.01- 111 219 1.08% 8255 40.64% 12276 60.44%
159.01 - 160 59 0.29% 448 221% 19923 98.08%  109.01-110 215 1.06% 8470 41.70% 12057 59.36%
158.01 - 159 85 0.42% 533 2.62% 19864 97.79% 108.01 - 109 202 0.99% 8672 42.69% 11842 58.30%
157.01- 158 67 0.33% 600 2.95% 19779 97.38% 107.01-108 205 1.01% 8877 43.70% 11640 57.31%
156.01 - 157 89 0.44% 689 3.39% 19712 97.05% 106.01 - 107 200 0.98% 9077 44.69% 11435 56.30%
155.01 - 156 91 0.45% 780 3.84% 19623 96.61% 105.01 - 106 190 0.94% 9267 45.62% 11235 55.31%
154.01 - 155 92 0.45% 872 4.29% 19532 96.16% 104.01-105 191 0.94% 9458 46.56% 11045 54.38%
153.01 - 154 87 0.43% 959 4.72% 19440 95.71% 103.01 - 104 215 1.06% 9673 47.62% 10854 53.44%
152.01-153 98 0.48% 1057 5.20% 19353 95.28% 102.01- 103 201 0.99% 9874 48.61% 10639 52.38%
151.01 - 152 118 0.58% 1175 5.78% 19255 94.80% 101.01-102 203 1.00% 10077 49.61% 10438 51.39%
150.01 - 151 109 0.54% 1284 6.32% 19137 94.22% 100.01 - 101 195 0.96% 10272 50.57% 10235 50.39%
149.01 - 150 126 0.62% 1410 6.94% 19028 93.68%  99.01-100 217 1.07% 10489 51.64% 10040 49.43%
148.01 - 149 118 0.58% 1528 7.52% 18902 93.06% = 98.01-99 201 0.99% 10690 52.63% 9823 48.36%
147.01- 148 120 0.59% 1648 8.11% 18784 92.48%  97.01-98 209 1.03% 10899 53.66% 9622 47.37%
146.01 - 147 121 0.60% 1769 8.71% 18664 91.89%  96.01-97 213 1.05% 11112 54.71% 9413 46.34%
145.01 - 146 124 0.61% 1893 9.32% 18543 91.29%  95.01-96 196 0.96% 11308 55.67% 9200 45.29%

144.01 - 145 144 0.71% 2037 10.03% 18419 90.68%  94.01-95 197 0.97% 11505 56.64% 9004 44.33%
143.01 - 144 138 0.68% 2175 10.71% 18275 89.97%  93.01-9%4 200 0.98% 11705 57.63% 8807 43.36%
142.01- 143 162 0.80% 2337 11.51% 18137 89.29%  92.01-93 186 0.92% 11891 58.54% 8607 42.37%
141.01 - 142 145 0.71% 2482 12.22% 17975 88.49%  91.01-92 179 0.88% 12070 59.42% 8421 41.46%
140.01 - 141 163 0.80% 2645 13.02% 17830 87.78%  90.01-91 218 1.07% 12288 60.50% 8242 40.58 %
139.01 - 140 157 0.77% 2802 13.79% 17667 86.98%  89.01-90 192 0.95% 12480 61.44% 8024 39.50%
138.01-139 166 0.82% 2968 14.61% 17510 86.21%  88.01-89 223 1.10% 12703 62.54% 7832 38.56 %
137.01-138 154 0.76% 3122 15.37% 17344 85.39%  87.01-88 217 1.07% 12920 63.61% 7609 37.46%
136.01 - 137 169 0.83% 3291 16.20% 17190 84.63%  86.01-87 211 1.04% 13131 64.65% 7392 36.39%
135.01-136 158 0.78% 3449 16.98% 17021 83.80%  85.01-86 230 1.13% 13361 65.78% 7181 35.35%
134.01-135 171 0.84% 3620 17.82% 16863 83.02%  84.01-85 235 1.16% 13596 66.94% 6951 34.22%
133.01- 134 178 0.88% 3798 18.70% 16692 82.18%  83.01-84 205 1.01% 13801 67.95% 6716 33.06%
132.01-133 174 0.86% 3972 19.55% 16514 81.30%  82.01-83 205 1.01% 14006 68.95% 6511 32.05%
131.01-132 207 1.02% 4179 20.57% 16340 80.45%  81.01-82 205 1.01% 14211 69.96% 6306 31.05%
130.01 - 131 199 0.98% 4378 21.55% 16133 79.43%  80.01-81 220 1.08% 14431 71.05% 6101 30.04%
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pay 5AE
79.01-80
78.01-79
77.01-78
76.01-77
75.01-76
74.01-75
73.01-74
72.01-73
71.01-72
70.01-71
69.01-70
68.01 - 69
67.01-68
66.01-67
65.01 - 66
64.01 - 65
63.01 - 64
62.01-63
61.01-62
60.01-61
59.01-60
58.01-59
57.01-58
56.01 - 57
55.01 - 56
54.01-55
53.01-54
52.01-53
51.01-52
50.01 - 51
49.01-50
48.01-49
47.01-48
46.01-47
45.01-46
44.01-45
43.01-44
42.01-43
41.01-42
40.01-41
39.01-40
38.01-39
37.01-38
36.01 - 37
35.01-36
34.01-35
33.01-34
32.01-33
31.01-32
30.01- 31
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212 1.04% 14643 72.09%
218 1.07% 14861 73.16%
229 1.13% 15090 74.29%
222 1.09% 15312 75.38%
215 1.06% 15527 76.44%
195 0.96% 15722 77.40%
203 1.00% 15925 78.40%
211 1.04% 16136 79.44%
183 0.90% 16319 80.34%
188 0.93% 16507 81.27%
196 0.96% 16703 82.23%
186 0.92% 16889 83.15%
172 0.85% 17061 83.99%
185 0.91% 17246 84.91%
182 0.90% 17428 85.80%
182 0.90% 17610 86.70%
158 0.78% 17768 87.48%
161 0.79% 17929 88.27%
137 0.67% 18066 88.94%
155 0.76% 18221 89.71%
157 0.77% 18378 90.48%
177 0.87% 18555 91.35%
125 0.62% 18680 91.97%
123 0.61% 18803 92.57%
123 0.61% 18926 93.18%
115 0.57% 19041 93.74%
90 0.44% 19131 94.19%
93 0.46% 19224 94.64%
99 0.49% 19323 95.13%
82 0.40% 19405 95.53%
81 0.40% 19486 95.93%
72 0.35% 19558 96.29%
74 0.36% 19632 96.65%
64 0.32% 19696 96.97%
69 0.34% 19765 97.31%
55 0.27% 19820 97.58%
50 0.25% 19870 97.82%
48 0.24% 19918 98.06%
36 0.18% 19954 98.24%
38 0.19% 19992 98.42%
28 0.14% 20020 98.56%
32 0.16% 20052 98.72%
29 0.14% 20081 98.86%
25 0.12% 20106 98.99%
19 0.09% 20125 99.08%
15 0.07% 20140 99.15%
19 0.09% 20159 99.25%
17 0.08% 20176 99.33%
4 0.02% 20180 99.35%
14 0.07% 20194 99.42%

N
5881

5669
5451
5222
5000
4785
4590
4387
4176
3993
3805
3609
3423
3251
3066
2884
2702
2544
2383
2246
2091
1934
1757
1632
1509
1386
1271
1181
1088
989
907
826
754
680
616
547
492
442
394
358
320
292
260
231
206
187
172
153
136
132

[Epaew
28.95%
27.91%
26.84%
25.711%
24.62%
23.56%
22.60%
21.60%
20.56%
19.66%
18.73%
17.77%
16.85%
16.01%
15.09%
14.20%
13.30%
12.52%
11.73%
11.06%
10.29%

9.52%
8.65%
8.03%
7.43%
6.82%
6.26%
5.81%
5.36%
4.87%
4.47%
4.07%
3.71%
3.35%
3.03%
2.69%
2.42%
2.18%
1.94%
1.76%
1.58%
1.44%
1.28%
1.14%
1.01%
0.92%
0.85%
0.75%
0.67%
0.65%

pay 5AE
29.01-30
28.01-29
27.01-28
26.01-27
25.01-26
24.01-25
23.01-24
22.01-23
21.01-22
20.01-21
19.01-20
18.01-19
17.01-18
16.01-17
15.01-16
14.01-15
13.01-14
12.01-13
11.01-12
10.01-11
9.01-10
8.01-9
7.01-8
6.01-7
5.01-6
4.01-5
3.01-4
2.01-3
1.01-2
0.00-1
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0.06%
0.05%
0.03%
0.02%
0.05%
0.02%
0.02%
0.01%
0.03%
0.02%
0.01%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.01%
0.02%
0.02%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.16%

RS Bat

NE
20207

20218
20224
20228
20238
20242
20246
20249
20256
20260
20263
20264
20265
20266
20266
20267
20268
20270
20274
20278
20279
20279
20279
20280
20280
20280
20280
20280
20280
20312

BTtk
99.48%
99.54%
99.57%
99.59%
99.64%
99.66%
99.68%
99.69%
99.72%
99.74%
99.76%
99.76%
99.77%
99.77%
99.77%
99.78%
99.78%
99.79%
99.81%
99.83%
99.84%
99.84%
99.84%
99.84%
99.84%
99.84%
99.84%
99.84%
99.84%

100.00%

D EIE D BaT

NE

118
105
94
88
84
74
70
66
63
56
52
49
48
47
46
46
45
44
42
38
34
33
33
33
32
32
32
32
32
32

[Epaew
0.58%
0.52%
0.46%
0.43%
0.41%
0.36%
0.34%
0.32%
0.31%
0.28%
0.26%
0.24%
0.24%
0.23%
0.23%
0.23%
0.22%
0.22%
0.21%
0.19%
0.17%
0.16%
0.16%
0.16%
0.16%
0.16%
0.16%
0.16%
0.16%
0.16%



